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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 26 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
09.03.2025 - 10:48 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YBClub Time Pts RT Team 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years

1. PAUNINA Ieva 99PK Riga 2:53.86 312 +0.77 3.00 37.22 43.89 45.36 47.39
2. KRAMARE Anzelika 97PK Kobras I 3:03.44 266 +0.93 1.00 39.80 45.32 49.85 48.47

35 - 39 years

1. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90Klaipedos PK 2:26.41 594 +0.71 8.00 33.21 37.65 37.24 38.31
2. ANSKAITIENE Vaiva 89Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 2:53.57 356 +0.78 4.00 38.86 43.12 45.87 45.72

40 - 44 years

1. ROMANOVA Sabina 83Ukraine 2:42.19 460 +0.96 7.00 35.06 39.92 43.44 43.77
2. KULLERKUPP Keidi 83Ujumisklubi Briis 3:08.80 292 +0.95 2.00 40.62 45.89 50.15 52.14

50 - 54 years

1. VIRKKUNEN Eve 71Meisterujumise U-Klubi I2:33.94 612 +0.84 10.00 34.40 38.21 40.03 41.30
2. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74SK Delfins 2:57.58 398 +0.85 6.00 39.84 44.20 46.22 47.32
3. SERHIIKO Viktoriia 73Ukraine 3:00.07 382 +1.04 5.00 39.90 45.31 47.73 47.13

55 - 59 years

1. URBIENE Ramune 66Klaipedos PK 4:01.98 168 +1.16 - 51.43 1:01.34 1:07.17 1:02.04

60 - 64 years

1. VILIMIENE Aida 62Klaipedos Nendre 2:40.46 607 +0.78 9.00 36.18 40.51 41.76 42.01
2. KOZAK Jolanta 61Kauno Takas I 4:32.90 123 +1.18 - 58.65 1:12.81 1:13.06 1:08.38

Open

1. VIRKKUNEN Eve 71Meisterujumise U-Klubi I2:33.94 612 +0.84 10.00 34.40 38.21 40.03 41.30
2. VILIMIENE Aida 62Klaipedos Nendre 2:40.46 607 +0.78 9.00 36.18 40.51 41.76 42.01
3. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90Klaipedos PK 2:26.41 594 +0.71 8.00 33.21 37.65 37.24 38.31
4. ROMANOVA Sabina 83Ukraine 2:42.19 460 +0.96 7.00 35.06 39.92 43.44 43.77
5. INSAKOVA Jekaterina 74SK Delfins 2:57.58 398 +0.85 6.00 39.84 44.20 46.22 47.32
6. SERHIIKO Viktoriia 73Ukraine 3:00.07 382 +1.04 5.00 39.90 45.31 47.73 47.13
7. ANSKAITIENE Vaiva 89Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 2:53.57 356 +0.78 4.00 38.86 43.12 45.87 45.72
8. PAUNINA Ieva 99PK Riga 2:53.86 312 +0.77 3.00 37.22 43.89 45.36 47.39
9. KULLERKUPP Keidi 83Ujumisklubi Briis 3:08.80 292 +0.95 2.00 40.62 45.89 50.15 52.14

10. KRAMARE Anzelika 97PK Kobras I 3:03.44 266 +0.93 1.00 39.80 45.32 49.85 48.47
11. URBIENE Ramune 66Klaipedos PK 4:01.98 168 +1.16 - 51.43 1:01.34 1:07.17 1:02.04
12. KOZAK Jolanta 61Kauno Takas I 4:32.90 123 +1.18 - 58.65 1:12.81 1:13.06 1:08.38


